11.

13.

15.

wodoUlbdWNR

Ergebnis-/Teilnehmerliste

Team-Cup in Heilbronn

17.05.2025

Team-Wertung

Steinlachtal 1
Steinlachtal 2
Campari Orange
Kulmberghof
Bad Diirrheim
Ilvesheim 2
Ilvesheim 1
Team Karl
Ilvesheim 3

Einzel-Wertung

Herrmann, Tom
Schmid, Michael
Langenbacher, Jens
Sulz, Stefan
Schunggart, Simon
Lambor, Andreas
Schmidt, Thomas
Schmidt, Jan-Ole
GriBer, Martin
Strobele, Dietmar
Mai, Werner
Rupprecht, Jiirgen
Hauptmann, Axay
Hoffmann, Marcus
Karl, Jiirgen
Karl, Barbara

Weitere Turnierteilnehmer

Reitze, Sabine
Reitze, Willi

9/25
7/28
7/26
6/25
6/23
6/22
4/16
3/9

2/6

Steinlachtal
Steinlachtal
Steinlachtal
Steinlachtal
Bad Diirrheim
Pernitz-Neusiedl
Kulmberghof
Kulmberghof
Bad Diirrheim
Bad Diirrheim
Ilvesheim
Ilvesheim
Ilvesheim
Ilvesheim
Ilvesheim
privat

Ilvesheim
Ilvesheim



