

Ergebnis-/Teilnehmerliste Team-Cup in Heilbronn 17.05.2025

Team-Wertung

1.	Steinlachtal 1	9/25
2.	Steinlachtal 2	7/28
3.	Campari Orange	7/26
4.	Kulmberghof	6/25
5.	Bad Dürrheim	6/23
6.	Ilvesheim 2	6/22
7.	Ilvesheim 1	4/16
8.	Team Karl	3/9
9.	Ilvesheim 3	2/6

Einzel-W<u>ertung</u>

1.	Herrmann, Tom	Steinlachtal
	Schmid, Michael	Steinlachtal
3.	Langenbacher, Jens	Steinlachtal
	Sulz, Stefan	Steinlachtal
5.	Schunggart, Simon	Bad Dürrheim
	Lambor, Andreas	Pernitz-Neusiedl
7.	Schmidt, Thomas	Kulmberghof
	Schmidt, Jan-Ole	Kulmberghof
9.	Grüßer, Martin	Bad Dürrheim
	Ströbele, Dietmar	Bad Dürrheim
11.	Mai, Werner	Ilvesheim
	Rupprecht, Jürgen	Ilvesheim
13.	Hauptmann, Axay	Ilvesheim
	Hoffmann, Marcus	Ilvesheim
15.	Karl, Jürgen	Ilvesheim
	Karl, Barbara	privat

Weitere Turnierteilnehmer

Reitze,	Sabine	Ilvesheim
Reitze,	Willi	Ilvesheim